∗1 Water resistant type auto switches can be mounted on the above models, but in such case SMC cannot guarantee water resistance.
Consult with SMC regarding water resistant types with the above model numbers.
How to Order
Nil
S
n
B
L
F
G
C
D
MNB
MDNB
Nil
J
K
32
40
50
63
80
100
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
80 mm
100 mm
D
L
L
50
50 100
D
D
M9BW100
Nil
TN
TF
Rc
NPT
G
A96
A93
A90
A54
A64
—
—
—
A59W
—
—
—
—
—
A33
A34
A44
—
—
24 V
5 V —
100 V
100 V or less
100 V, 200 V
200 V or less
—
100 V, 200V
—
IC circuit
—